Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
Kooy 2} DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

79,20 USD

88,80 USD

74,40 USD

76,20 USD

84,60 USD



